
Join Us & Celebrate Your Tree Canopy!
Joi Mayo, Community Engagement Manager

 joi@treescharlotte.org  |  980-477-0170

TreeFest
Saturday, April 29, 2023

1 PM - 4 PM

NoDa  Brewing (North End)
150 W. 32nd Street

Community Canvassing
Ramblewood: Friday, May 12, 2023

4 PM - 6 PM

McCrorey Heights: Friday, May 19, 2023
4 PM - 6 PM

Tree Walk
Thursday, June 8, 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023
Thursday, July 13, 2023

5:30 PM - 6:45 PM
Freedom Park

TreeMapping
Ramblewood: Tuesday, July 18, 2023

9 AM - 11 AM 

McCrorey Heights: Friday, July  28, 2023
9 AM - 11 AM 

Mature Tree Workshop
Monday, July 17, 2023

6pm - 7pm
Virtual

TreeDay Planting, Adoption
& State of Your Canopy

Ramblewood: Saturday, October 28, 2023
9 AM - 12 PM

McCrorey Heights: Saturday, November 18, 2023
9 AM - 12 PM

TreeCare Stewardship
Ramblewood: Thursday, January 11, 2024

10 AM - 12 PM

McCrorey Heights: Thursday, January 18, 2024
 10 AM - 12 PM

Winter  Canvassing
Ramblewood: Thursday, February 1, 2024

10 AM - 12 PM

McCrorey Heights: Thursday, February 8th, 2024
10 AM - 12 PM


